o
m

[Ye]
o

:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM

11:00 AM

Logan County Commissioners
Work Session Agenda
July 22, 2025

TOPIC
Approval of Minutes from Previous Session

Revisions to Work Session Agenda

Cynthia Mills — Heritage Center Department Head Meeting

Rob Quint — Planning and Zoning Department Head Meeting

Pam Bacon — County Clerk Elected Official Meeting

Patty Bartlett — County Treasurer Elected Official Meeting

Rick Cullip — Buildings and Grounds Supervisor Department Head Meeting

Wayne Howard SEH, Inc. re: Bridge Inspections, Grants, Etc.

NEW BUSINESS

COMMISSIONERS/STAFF ISSUES

Sales and Use Tax Extension

Commissioners Proceedings for June 2025

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

EXECUTIVE SESSION (AS NECESSARY)

RECESS/ADJOURN

315 MAIN STREET, SUITE 2 < STERLING, CO 80751 < 970-522-0888 « WWW.LOGANCOUNTY.COLORADO.GOV



