

## Logan County Commissioners Work Session Agenda July 22, 2025

<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC
9:00 AM	Approval of Minutes from Previous Session
9:00 AM	Revisions to Work Session Agenda
9:00 AM	Cynthia Mills – Heritage Center Department Head Meeting
9:20 AM	Rob Quint – Planning and Zoning Department Head Meeting
9:40 AM	Pam Bacon – County Clerk Elected Official Meeting
10:00 AM	Patty Bartlett – County Treasurer Elected Official Meeting
10:20 AM	Rick Cullip – Buildings and Grounds Supervisor Department Head Meeting
11:00 AM	Wayne Howard SEH, Inc. re: Bridge Inspections, Grants, Etc.

## **NEW BUSINESS**

## **COMMISSIONERS/STAFF ISSUES**

Sales and Use Tax Extension

Commissioners Proceedings for June 2025

**UNFINISHED BUSINESS** 

**EXECUTIVE SESSION (AS NECESSARY)** 

**RECESS/ADJOURN**